



<b>PRODUCT SPECIFICATION</b>  <b>Moroccan Lamb Slow Cook Meal Base</b> <b>(not HBC product)</b>	Barcode No:	9311485003143
	Date Revised:	July 2023
	Date Issued:	July 2023
	Page No:	1/3

<b>Product Name</b>	<i>Beerenberg Moroccan Lamb Slow Cook Meal Base</i>			
<b>Country of Origin</b>	Australia			
<b>Volume/Weight</b>	44g	g		
	-	Drained Weight (if applicable)		
<b>Description</b>	<p>Diced lamb, brown onion, beef stock, raisins, chickpeas, tinned tomatoes and a jar of this exotic sauce is all you need to be whisked off to Casablanca.</p> <p>Made right here on our farm in the Adelaide Hills, our Slow Cooker Moroccan Lamb means a delicious, no-fuss dinner is sorted in just a few easy steps.</p>			
<b>Ingredients</b>	Tomato, Lemon, Apricot, Herbs and Spices, Sugar, Sea Salt, Olive Oil, Balsamic Vinegar, Cornflour, Garlic, Yeast Extract.			
<b>Allergens</b>	<b>None.</b>			
<b>- Cross contact</b>	None.			
<b>Claims</b>	No Artificial Colours	X	Gluten Free	X
	No Preservatives	X	Vegan Friendly	X
	No Artificial Flavours	X	Low in Saturated Fat	
	100% Natural		No Dairy	X
	GMO free	X	Kosher Certified	
	Organic Certified			

<b>Packaging</b>	Glass Jar
<b>Pack Size</b>	L: 6 x H: 13.5 cms
<b>Storage</b>	Store in a cool, dry place
<b>Shelf Life</b>	



**HBC Trading Australia Pty. Ltd.**

ABN: 601 304 209 69  
PO Box 3201, Regents Park NSW 2143

Unit 4 & 5, Block S, Regents Park Estate  
391 Park Road, Regents Park, NSW, Australia  
Tel: 02 9417 5525 / Fax: 02 9644 2275  
Email: info@hbctrading.com.au  
www.hbctrading.com.au



<b>Physical Specifications</b>	
<b>Look</b>	Round shape
<b>Taste</b>	Typical
<b>Colour</b>	Typical brown colour
<b>Smell</b>	Typical

<b>Microbiological Standard</b>	
<b>Total aerobic plate count</b>	-
<b>Total Coliforms</b>	-
<b>Escherichia coli</b>	-
<b>Salmonella</b>	-
<b>Total yeasts</b>	-
<b>Total molds</b>	-

<b>Chemical Specifications</b>	
<b>pH</b>	-
<b>Moisture</b>	-
<b>Alcohol</b>	-
<b>Purity</b>	-
<b>Foreign Matters</b>	-



<b>Nutritional Information</b>		
<b>Nutrients</b>	<b>Amounts per 100g</b>	<b>Units</b>
Energy (kJ)	450	kJ
Protein	2.8	g
Fat – Total	LESS THAN 1	g
– Saturated	LESS THAN 1	g
Carbohydrate – Total	15.0	g
– Sugar	8.5	g
Dietary Fibre	-	g
Sodium	840	mg

HBC Trading provides general product information such as nutritional information, allergens, country of origin and product packaging for your convenience. This information is intended as a guide only, because products change from time to time, being impossible to match 100% of the online information with the product batch. For any inquires, please contact: [qa@hbctrading.com.au](mailto:qa@hbctrading.com.au)